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ADAMJEE COURT
MOTIJHEEL C/A
DHAKA-1000
BANGLADESH

PHONES

FAX

. 880-2-9558182-6
880-2-9558192-6

: 880-2-9564740
880-2-9567508

E-mail

Webh

: bjmc@pbicl.net.bd
. bjme.bd@gmail.com
: www.bjmc.gov.bd
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